
Company Contact Person Phone E-mail

Bechstein Wrecking Joe Masterson 708-532-3500 bechsteinwrecking@yahoo.com

Bowa Constructoin Michael Obasuyi 312-238-9899 mobasuyi@thebowagroup.com

Delta Demolition Cathy Norris 773-252-6370 cathy@deltademolition.com

Dynamic Wrecking Rasheed Bonds 708-339-7633 rasheed.bonds@dynamicwrecking.com

Goodberlet Services Kenneth Watkins 866-355-7710

JDog Junk Removal Charles Dunlap 224-410-8667 cdunlap@jdog.com

KLF Enterprises Pete Lehotan 708-331-4200 pete@klfent.com

McDonagh Demolition John Thieme 773-276-7707 john.t@mcdonaghdemo.com

RB's CD LLC Deborah Smith 708-980-6133 ddenise.smith@gmail.com


